
Principals: 
Elementary - Lisa Sawyer - lsawyer@horicon.k12.wi.us 
Middle - Mike LeBouton - mlebouton@horicon.k12.wi.us 
High - Teresa Graven - tgraven@horicon.k12.wi.us  
 
District Office: 
Superintendent - Katie Schwartz - kschwartz@horicon.k12.wi.us 
Director of Pupil Services - Elissa Retkowski - eretkowski@horicon.k12.wi.us 
Assistant to the Superintendent & BOE - Trish LaBlanc - tlablanc@horicon.k12.wi.us  
Enrolling/Registering for School - Heather Helsell - hhelsell@horicon.k12.wi.us 
Human Resources/Hiring - Jaime Field - jfield@horicon.k12.wi.us  
Accounts Payable -  sdh_ap@horicon.k12.wi.us 
 
Sports: 
Sports/Co-Curricular Schedules - Mike LeBouton - mlebouton@horicon.k12.wi.us  
Sports/Co-Curricular Registration - Emily Firari - efirari@horicon.k12.wi.us 
Sports/Co-Curricular Finances - Kim Deibert - kdeibert@horicon.k12.wi.us 
Licensed Athletic Trainer - Jason Cerkoney - cerkoney.jason@marshfieldclinic.org  
Athletic Wall of Fame - Mike LeBouton - mlebouton@horicon.k12.wi.us  
Alumni Wall of Fame - Teresa Graven - tgraven@horicon.k12.wi.us 
 
Request Transcripts: 
Transcripts - Parchment - https://www.parchment.com/u/registration/25852/account  
 
School Counselors: 
Elementary - Cynthia Borgstrom - cborgstrom@horicon.k12.wi.us 
Middle/High - Kim DeZeeuw - kdezeeuw@horicon.k12.wi.us  
 
Homelessness Support: 
Cynthia Borgstrom - cborgstrom@horicon.k12.wi.us 
Kim DeZeeuw - kdezeeuw@horicon.k12.wi.us 
 
Community Health Worker: 
Leah Girten - lgirten@horicon.k12.wi.us 
 
Food & Nutrition Services: 
Food Service Director - Kim Waech - kwaech@horicon.k12.wi.us 
 
School Health: 
School Nurse - Tasha Manthey - tmanthey@horicon.k12.wi.us 
 
Busing: 
Johnson Bus - Cindy Lucht - clucht@johnsonschoolbus.com  
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